TRAINING

2012
2008
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
2000
1999

Mississippi Community College Leadership Academy

Banner — Leave module, invoices module, purchasing module (MSU)
Banner — budget management —(MSU)

Banner Orientation ( MSU)

Advanced Connections, Hogarth Center, MU W Campus

Supervisor training, Welty Board room MUW Campus (1/2 day)
Supervisor / Manager Skills course, Fred Pryor, Jackson, MS
Sensitivity / Diversity training workshop (1/2 day)

Banner — registration module (MUW)

Banner — budget management module (MUW)

Leadership Tomorrow (through Columbus-Lowndes Chamber of Commerce)

VOLUNTEER ACTIVITIES

Girl scout leader

Cheerleader parent: treasurer, web page developer/maintainer

Gifted student parent association: chaperone for travel, web page developer/maintainer

Church web page manager

Lighting ministry

Video media ministry

Katrina clean up

United Way

Guest instructor, professional military education

Patricia Brock 3



