## **TRAINING**

2012	Mississippi Community College Leadership Academy
2008	Banner – Leave module, invoices module, purchasing module (MSU)
2005	Banner – budget management –(MSU)
2005	Banner Orientation ( MSU)
2004	Advanced Connections, Hogarth Center, MU W Campus
2003	Supervisor training, Welty Board room MUW Campus (1/2 day)
2002	Supervisor / Manager Skills course, Fred Pryor, Jackson, MS
2002	Sensitivity / Diversity training workshop (1/2 day)
2001	Banner – registration module (MUW)
2000	Banner – budget management module (MUW)
1999	Leadership Tomorrow (through Columbus-Lowndes Chamber of Commerce)

## **VOLUNTEER ACTIVITIES**

Girl scout leader

Cheerleader parent: treasurer, web page developer/maintainer

Gifted student parent association: chaperone for travel, web page developer/maintainer

Church web page manager

Lighting ministry

Video media ministry

Katrina clean up

**United Way** 

Guest instructor, professional military education

Patricia Brock 3